
EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Document Number:

VITO Elektrik Aydınlatma Imalat ve Tasarım Kollektif Sirketi Ahmet Hanpolat ve Ortagı
Yeşilköy Mah. Atatürk Caddesi EGS Blokları No:12 B-1 8.Kat/299-300, 34149

Bakırköy - Istanbul, Turkey

VITO Europe Ltd. 
Str. Iztochna Tangenta 102, 4th Floor, 1528, Sofia, Bulgaria 

Official Representative in EU:
Legal Address:

Document Preparation Date:

Name of Authorized Person:

Signature of Authorized Person:

Position of Authorized Person:

Manufacturer:
Legal Address:

Brand Name: 
Product Group: 
Product Model Name:

Stock Codes:

Related Standarts:

The Date when CE Mark Applied to the Product:

Regulation EMC 2014/30/EU for electromagnetic compatibility;
Regulation LVD 2014/35/EU for low voltage directive;
Regulation RoHS 2011/65/EU and (EU)2015/863 regarding the restriction of the use of certain 
hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment;
Regulation EuP 2009/125/EC regarding the requirements for eco design.

We hereby declare under our sole responsibility that the product listed below have been designed 
and manufactured in accordance with the following EC directives and in conformity with the 
requirements of the following harmonized standarts including all provisions and applicable 
ammendments.

Rainas Elektrik ve Ayd. Mal. Ve San. Tic. Ltd. Şti.
Cerkesli Mahallesi IMES Organize Sanayi Bolgesi 17. Cadde No:5 Dilovası, Kocaeli

CE-VT-20200102-GARDEN-FIXTURES

VITO

GARDEN FIXTURES

TRIEST / BERGAMO / BARI / VERONA / LIVORNO / CUBO

EN 60598-2-1:1989 EN 62493:2015
EN 60598-1:2015+A1:2018

20.11.2019

02.01.2020

Engin Dikkulak

Electrical Engineer

3241910
3242000
3242090
3242250

3241920
3242020
3242100

3241950
3242030
3242110

3241870
3241960
3242060
3242220

3241880
3241980
3242070
3242230

3241890
3241990
3242080
3242240

3241720 3241730 3241850

3242260


