

EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Document Number: CE-VT-20200102-GARDEN-FIXTURES



VITO Elektrik Aydınlatma İmalat ve Tasarım Kollektif Şirketi Ahmet Hanpolat ve Ortağı
Yeşilköy Mah. Atatürk Caddesi EGS Blokları No:12 B-1 8.Kat/299-300, 34149
Bakırköy - İstanbul, Turkey

Official Representative in EU: VITO Europe Ltd.

Legal Address: Str. Iztochna Tangenta 102, 4th Floor, 1528, Sofia, Bulgaria

We hereby declare under our sole responsibility that the product listed below have been designed and manufactured in accordance with the following EC directives and in conformity with the requirements of the following harmonized standarts including all provisions and applicable ammendments.

Brand Name: VITO
Product Group: GARDEN FIXTURES
Product Model Name: TRIEST / BERGAMO / BARI / VERONA / LIVORNO / CUBO

Stock Codes:

3241720	3241730	3241850	3241870	3241880	3241890
3241910	3241920	3241950	3241960	3241980	3241990
3242000	3242020	3242030	3242060	3242070	3242080
3242090	3242100	3242110	3242220	3242230	3242240
3242250	3242260				

Manufacturer: Rainas Elektrik ve Ayd. Mal. Ve San. Tic. Ltd. Şti.
Legal Address: Cerkesli Mahallesi IMES Organize Sanayi Bolgesi 17. Cadde No:5 Dilovası, Kocaeli

Regulation EMC 2014/30/EU for electromagnetic compatibility;
Regulation LVD 2014/35/EU for low voltage directive;
Regulation RoHS 2011/65/EU and (EU)2015/863 regarding the restriction of the use of certain hazardous substances in electrical and electronic equipment;
Regulation EuP 2009/125/EC regarding the requirements for eco design.

Related Standarts:

EN 60598-2-1:1989	EN 62493:2015
EN 60598-1:2015+A1:2018	

The Date when CE Mark Applied to the Product: 20.11.2019

Document Preparation Date: 02.01.2020
Name of Authorized Person: Engin Dikkulak
Position of Authorized Person: Electrical Engineer

Signature of Authorized Person:

